Ergebnisliste:

27.01.2024

Mannschaftspunkte:

Krippenverein Hochst 3387
Spiel 1 Spiel 2
Hofmeister Ingrid 418 404
Thurm Andreas 366 605
Lins Glinther 381 348
Kénig Margot 415 450

Mannschaftspunkte:

Krippenverein Buch 1 3294
Spiel 1 Spiel 2
Schwarz Thoral 379 264
Gasser Hans 440 554
Gmeiner Alfons 489 511
Eberle Andreas 235 422

Mannschaftspunkte:

Krippenverein Hard 2 3081
Spiel 1 Spiel 2
Simmerle Ursula 624 420
Lunadron Maria-Luise 230 436
Simmerle Kurt 380 331
Troy Hedi 400 260

Mannschaftspunkte:

Krippenverein Hard 1 3710
Spiel 1 Spiel 2
Lechner Anneliese 523 479
Moser llse 531 367
Lechner Franz 375 545
Moser Gerhard 535 355

Mannschaftspunkte:

Krippenverein Hard 3 3715
Spiel 1 Spiel 2
Minatti Simone 343 536
Nussbaumer Jo 427 593
Kohler Christian 488 336
Kohler Ulrike 487 505

Krippenpreisjassen

Stichzahl:
3 365

Gesamt
822
971
729
865
Stichzahl:
3365

Gesamt
643
994
1000
657
Stichzahl:
3365

Gesamt
1044
666
711
660
Stichzahl:
3 365
Gesamt
1002
898
920
890
Stichzahl:
3 365
Gesamt
879
1020
824
992

Punktedifferenz:
22

Punktedifferenz:
71

Punktedifferenz:
284

Punktedifferenz:
345

Punktedifferenz:
350



10

11

Krippenverein Hittisau 1

Vogel Friedrich
Feuerstein Christine
Knapp Willi
Voppbichler Ewald

Prasidium

Abfalterer Markus
Abfalterer Anita
Fink Christian
Hofer Kurt

Krippenverein Buch 2

Flatz Eugen

Both Jorge

Lins Edith
Winder Christian

Krippenverein Hittisau 2

Vogel Helene
Vogel Regina
Metzler Herma

Belanti Roswitha

Krippenverein Rankweil

Reichert Juliane
Maurer Werner
Schorn Dietmar

Fessler Clemens

Krippenverein Lustenau

Feistenauer Herma
Feistenauer Martin
Kremmel Roswitha

Kremmel Manfred

Mannschaftspunkte:

3830

Spiel 1 Spiel 2

350 461

472 494

606 418

513 516
Mannschaftspunkte:
3877

Spiel 1 Spiel 2

404 403

572 453

520 442

533 550
Mannschaftspunkte:
3884

Spiel 1 Spiel 2

430 417

361 491

508 522

585 570
Mannschaftspunkte:
3940

Spiel 1 Spiel 2

425 592

464 515

532 597

418 397
Mannschaftspunkte:
4 048

Spiel 1 Spiel 2

451 416

512 415

469 642

641 502
Mannschaftspunkte:
4208

Spiel 1 Spiel 2

525 332

410 609

553 680

635 464

Stichzahl:
3365

Gesamt
811
966
1024
1029
Stichzahl:
3365

Gesamt
807
1025
962
1083
Stichzahl:
3365
Gesamt
847
852
1030
1155
Stichzahl:
3 365
Gesamt
1017
979
1129
815
Stichzahl:
3 365
Gesamt
867
927
1111
1143
Stichzahl:
3365

Gesamt
857
1019
1233
1099

Punktedifferenz:
465

Punktedifferenz:
512

Punktedifferenz:
519

Punktedifferenz:
575

Punktedifferenz:
683

Punktedifferenz:
843



12

Krippenverein Sulzberg

Worndle Thomas
Vith Franz
Gmeinder Anton

Hertnagel Hilde

Mannschaftspunkte:

Spiel 1
843
459
510
411

4213
Spiel 2
403
574
457
556

Stichzahl:
3 365
Gesamt
1246
1033
967
967

Punktedifferenz:
848



